NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP
WKN: 655844108

ISIN:  US6558441084

Prehled
24.11.2023 17:35:56
Cena
197,20 EUR
Zména (2] 0,31% (0,60)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US6558441084
Symbol NSC
Burza Xetra
Ména EUR
Sektor Transport
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 52.335 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (€astka) -
Oteviraci cena 197,40
EUR
Max 197,40
EUR
Min 197,20
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 196,60
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 197,40
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 15
Obchodovany objem 2.961,00
Pocet obchodu 2
Posledni zobchodovany pocet -
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: NORFOLK &

SOUTHERN CORP
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

12.08.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
12.07.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings
21.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings

09,2023 10,2025 11.2023

Stahnout

[ [ [~ [

VSechny burzy pro NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

Burza [# Datum Cas Cena

Xetra 24.11.2023 17:35 197,20 EUR

Vienna Stock 02.09.2024 17:32 232,00 EUR

Exchange

Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodii
0,00 2

0,00 5

51
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828749
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6558441084-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6558441084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6558441084&ID_NOTATION=419029758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6558441084&ID_NOTATION=419029758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7d51c45deb7dd79c491c018aebe664d1472dbdc04171c28346c0ed7526a6396&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47beeff1182e92506&time=1725432472&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8ebf6d99c94825281bca68fbc8ada4625943e6dbe4635f7f43f1ff2cba7dfbf&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06a3eac2cd71629f1&time=1725432472&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13d650c2037f2d1c147ed307753fa6f3fd2512b7405f77e16a7a5bcfe8f254bc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=188ccacc36b570bb7&time=1725432472&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97aa7c3bde3f2d53502770580ed0e4dec56ed75b77478d4d3bc6f1304bb31d89&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73059b1c0edb9e28a&time=1725432472&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ced5ac14816fc6d1e023192ea96d4ef6d05a7ff18795d90259aa3f66b5ae1968&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25fa9b487427008d8&time=1725432472&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=419029758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273123
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CESKAS

spofitelna

Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

02.09.2024
03.09.2024
30.08.2024
03.09.2024
06.08.2024

03.09.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024

22:26
08:00
22:00
08:00
15:00

08:01
08:01
08:05
08:10
08:07

232,00 EUR
230,00 EUR
256,16 USD
230,00 EUR
239,68 USD

230,00 EUR
230,00 EUR
230,00 EUR
228,00 EUR
230,00 EUR

0,00
0,00
370,72
0,00
13,74

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276749
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3722319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2597707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17502

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

Detaily

24.11.2023 17:35:56

Cena
197,20 EUR

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

0,31% (0,60)

US6558441084
NSC

Xetra

EUR

Transport
Akcie

52.335 EUR
S&P 500

197,40
EUR

197,40
EUR

197,20
EUR

196,60
EUR

197,40
EUR

15
2.961,00
2

Posledni zobchodovany pocet -

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) +0,51%
Vykonn. (abs.) +1,00
Beta 0,72
Volatilita 21,35
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spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 195,07 EUR (10)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 187,71 EUR (12)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 194,20 EUR (16)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) -EUR (-)
YTD Max| datum -EUR ()
YTD Min | datum -EUR (-)
52tydenni max. | datum -EUR (-)
52tydenni min. | datum -EUR (-)
3/4



NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORP

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecn

osti

NORFOLK

Kontakty
NORFOLK SO

650 West Peachtree Street North West -

30308-1925 At

SOUTHERN

UTHERN CORP.

lanta

Telefon:+1-855-667-3655

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke staze

ni

Report spole¢nosti: NORFOLK

SOUTHERN C

ORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Norfolk Southern Corp. is a transportation company, which engages in the rail transportation
of raw materials, intermediate products, and finished goods. The company also transports
overseas freight through several Atlantic and Gulf Coast ports. Its services include property
leases and sales, wire line or pipeline and fiber optics projects, access property, managing
private crossings, promoting businesses with signboards, and natural resource
management. The company was founded on July 23, 1980 and is headquartered in Atlanta,
GA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Claude Chairman of Board of

Mongeau Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Jones Directors

Francesca Member of Board of

DeBiase Directors

Gilbert Member of Board of

Lamphere Directors

John Huffard Member of Board of
Directors

Marcela Member of Board of

Donadio Directors

Mary Heitkamp Member of Board of
Directors

Philip Davidson Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Anderson Directors

Sameh Fahmy Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Member of Board of

Kelleher Directors

William Clyburn Member of Board of
Directors

Alan Shaw Chairman of Managing
Board

Ann Adams Member of Executive
Committee

Claiborne Member of Executive

Moore Committee

Claude E. Member of Executive

Elkins Committee

Mark George Member of Executive
Committee

Nabanita Nag  Member of Executive
Committee

Paul B. Duncan Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6558441084-2024-09-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6558441084
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